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Chocolate & Roasted Hazelnut Gelato 4.5L

Short Product Name:
Chocolate & Roasted Hazelnut Gelato

Recipe made by rippling chocolate, roasted hazelnut & a sprinkle of sea salt.
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the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
Is carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

ttp://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1050kJ
1050kJ 251kCal
12. 1 24.7 .2
251kcal 8 51 & 0.28,
Carbohydrates 26.6g
@ @ of which sugars 24.7g
Fat 12.8g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 5.1g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1050kJ 251kcal
Fibre -g
Protein 5.9g
Salt 0.28g

Allergy Information

Key:
Does Not Contains May Contain  May Contain Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Contain Contain

Cereal/Gluten Crustaceans Mustard
Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Contains Does Not May Contail
Contain Contain Sesame Contain Soya Contain Sulphur

Fish Lupin Celery Molluscs Dioxide

Allergen Statement

Dietary Information
Key:

Made in a kitchen that also handles EGG, OTHER NUTS, PEANUTS, SULPHITES and SESAME.

Ingredients

Fresh MILK, sugar, fresh double cream (MILK), chocolate HAZELNUT ripple 7% (sugar,
HAZELNUTS, cocoa powder, MILK powder, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), dextrose, HAZELI

skimmed MILK powder, glucose, roasted HAZELNUTS 3%, cocoa powder, stabilisers (locust bean gum, guar

gum, carrageenan), emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), sea salt.

2025 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved.

Suitable for NO DATA for NO DATA for NO DATA for NO DATA for
Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
in
sunflower oil,
NUT paste 4%,
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